Yess eCommerce application - Bug #125

To signup & Login should not be copy paste Phone number , OTP, email id

08/05/2021 05:50 PM - Minal Watmode

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee: rajat gupta
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

08/05/2021

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Front end -> signup

To signup & Login should not copy paste Phone number , OTP, email id.
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